

ਮਾਪਦੰਡ - ਗੈਰ ਅਨੁਮਾਨਿਤ

ਮਾਪਦੰਡ (ਸ.ਚ) ਮਾਪਦੰਡ - ਅਨੁਮਾਨਿਤ
ਲਾਗੂ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲੇ ਅਨੁਮਾਨਿਤ
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ਮਾਪਦੰਡ DIVISION

ਮਾਪਦੰਡ 1 SUB-DIVISION

ਮਾਪਦੰਡ 19-20

Measurement Book

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c bill					
Name of Work: Const. of the road					
& to work Ahmedkar Chaur					
to Lankaha to Baghmariya					
under MMUS - SC					
Agency: Md. Abul Hossain (Nasim Ara)					
Agreement No. 49587 / 2018-19					
Date of Commencement - 09.3.2019					
Date of Completion - 08.03.2020					

Date of Measurement - 16.05.2020					
1. Providing and fixing logo of MMUS project. work					
Providing and fixing logo of MMUS project. = 01 No.					
Citizen Information board = 01 No.					
Total = 02 Nos.					
2. Setting out pillars. work					
8 nos. x 1.250 km = 10 Nos.					
3. Clearing and grubbing of road canal work					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th on the bill					
Name of work: Const of the road & C.D works embankment					
Chauk to Larkha to					
Baghmarija (under mangy-sa)					
Agency: Md. Abdul Hasnat					
(Nasim Poo)					
Agreement NO- 49 SAB/2018-19					
Date of commencement-09-03-2019					
Date of completion-08-03-2020					
Date of measurement					

Abstract of cost

1. providing and fixing L&S of mangy protect --- etc					
05 Nos. vide TMB P- 22					
@ 10317.29/NO --- PS. 51586=00					
2. setting out pillars. --- etc					
09 Nos. vide TMB P- 22					
@ 2547.88/NO --- PS. 22931=00					
3. clearing and grubbing of road land --- etc					
0.41475 H vide TMB P- 22					
@ 49174.86/H --- PS. 20395=00					
4. construction of embankment					
with approved material --- etc					
112.01 m ³ vide TMB P- 22					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 49.66/m ³ ———				RS	55402.00
5. Earth work in excavation					
for found: etc					
124.61 m ³ vide TMB P-22					
@ 258.89/m ³ ———				RS-	32260.00
6. providing 1:5 pcc (1:1.5:5)					
as levelling course -- etc					
17.772 m ³ vide TMB-P-22					
@ 6408.20/m ³ ———				RS-1	13887.00
7. Brick masonry work in					
1:1 in found: -- etc					
135.80 m ³ vide TMB P-23					
@ 6602.19/m ³ ———				RS-8	894.597.00
8. providing and laying pcc					
pipe -- etc					
45.00 m vide TMB P-23					
@ 3685.91/m ³ ———				RS	165866.00
9. plaster with 1:1.5 (1:1.5)					
-- etc					
232.70 m ² vide TMB P-23					
@ 187.13/m ² ———				RS	43568.00
10. providing 1.5 mm cement					
putting -- etc					
123.84 m ² vide TMB P-23					
@ 48.69/m ² ———				RS	6030.00
11. construction of embankment					
with approved material					
-- etc					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
For 100 m lead					
693.63 m ³ vide TMB P-23					
17.90 m ³ vide TMB P-23					
710.93 m ³ @ 179.38/m ³ - RS					12752720
12. Granular sub-base with well graded material - etc					
960.40 m ³ vide TMB P-24					
@ 3202.52/m ³ - RS					307570020
13. WBM Gr 3 material - etc					
20.54 m ³ vide TMB P-24					
11. Construction of 6m diameter with approved material - etc					
for 100 m lead					
2843.72 m ³ vide TMB P-23					
@ 141.90/m ³ - RS					402102200
for 1000 m lead					
710.93 m ³ vide TMB P-23					
@ 179.38/m ³ - RS					12752720
12. Granular sub-base with well graded material - etc					
960.40 m ³ vide TMB P-24					
@ 3202.52/m ³ - RS					307570020
13. WBM Gr 3 material - etc					
333.57 m ³ vide TMB P-24					
@ 3970.40/m ³ - RS					132440620
14. Prime coat - etc					
4447.50 m ² vide TMB P-24					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 48.87/m ² ———				Rs	21734920
15. Tack coat ——— etc					
4447.50 m ² wide TMB P-24					
@ 16.34/m ² ———				Rs	7267200
16. Mix soil surfacing ——— etc					
4447.50 m ² wide TMB P-24					
@ 224.22/m ² ———				Rs	9972800
17. Construction of subgrade and Earthen shoulder ——— etc					
1031.68 m ³ wide TMB P-24					
@ 087.09/m ³ ———				Rs	9769200
18. Road Marking ——— etc					
237.00 m ² wide TMB P-24					
@ 850.92/m ² ———				Rs	20166820
19. Retro reflective Traffic sign ——— etc					
i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
06 Nos. wide TMB P-25					
@ 4118.58/No ———				Rs	2471120
ii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
03 Nos. wide TMB P-25					
@ 5467.72/No ———				Rs	1640300
20. Kilometer stone ——— etc					
i) Km stone ——— etc					

Continuation

Continuation